## Friends of the Public Library of Johnston County and Smithfield

305 E. Market Street, Smithfield, NC 27577

The Friends of the Public Library of Johnston County and Smithfield seeks to stimulate public interest in and support for reading and library services, facilities and needs.

Current Board Members:	
Executive Committee:	Committee Chairpersons:
President: Jack Owens	Fundraising: Kate Shirley
Vice President: Billie Lawson	Membership: Shellie Kolesar
Treasurer: Kate Shirley	Publicity:
Secretary: Jack Owens	

## **Member Benefits:**

Individual Membership: Preview Night for Friends members at our Spring & Fall book sales
 Friends of the Public Library tote bag
 Family Membership: Preview Night for Friends members at our Spring & Fall book sales
 Friends of the Public Library tote bag

-----

## Friends of the Public Library of Johnston County & Smithfield Membership Registration

Name:				Make checks payable to "Friends of the Public Library" and mail this form
Addres	s:			-
City:		State:	Zip:	
				Smithfield, NC 27577
Phone:				
Email:				
	Membership Type			<u>I would like to help with the following:</u> Book Sale (set up, during, put out flyers)
	Individual \$15			Contact members (call, email) Contact members envelopes
	Family \$25			<ul> <li>Join a committee (fundraising, membership, publicity)</li> <li>Participate in Friends' projects</li> <li>Other, please list on back</li> </ul>

Thank you for joining Friends of the Public Library of Johnston County and Smithfield. We are a 501(c)3 non-profit. Your donation help support children's, teen and adult programming, author events, the purchase of new materials and library improvements.